County

County Operating Tax

Community College

Quality of Life

Museum

Central Dispatch

Veteran Services
Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate
Muskegon Special Ed.
Total Intermediate

City of Muskegon Tax
*Property Tax Admin Fee

Total City of Muskegon Tax
School District Tax
State Education Tax
Muskegon - PRE/MBT Taxable
Muskegon - Non PRE/MBT Taxable
Hackley-Library
Total School Tax
Total of Tax Roll

Interest on County July levy

State Education Tax

Delinquent Tax, Interest,
& Fee Due Units

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office

173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer for Return of Delinquent Taxes
Combined Summer and Winter Tax Rolls

City of Muskegon - Special Acts
For Tax Year 2013

Taxable Value - CE Z
Taxable Value -N E Z
Taxable Value-OPRA

Adj Tax Value

2,056,954
2,056,954
2,056,954
2,056,954
2,056,954
2,056,954

2,056,954
2,056,954

2,056,954

2,056,954
2,056,954
2,056,954
2,056,954

0

166,171

1,890,783

Grand Total of Specific Zone TV 2,056,954

Delq Pers &
Mill. Rate Roll Total Delg Real Leased Land

5.6984 6,286.93 73.21 0.00
2.2037 2,427.57 896.11 0.00
0.3000 330.43 121.99 0.00
0.3221 354.77 130.95 0.00
0.3000 330.43 121.99 0.00
0.0752 82.73 30.56 0.00
8.8994 9,812.86 1,374.81 0.00
0.4597 506.30 186.90 0.00
3.2983 3,633.51 1,341.27 0.00
3.7580 4,139.81 1,528.17 0.00
11.0732 13,314.79 4,914.92 0.00
598.50 144.39 0.00
11.0732 13,913.29 5,059.31 0.00
6.0000 9,340.56 77.08 0.00
7.0000 7,821.43 2,887.17 0.00
25.0000 26,109.22 7,599.42 0.00
2.4000 2,643.88 975.95 0.00
45,915.09 11,539.62 0.00
73,781.05 19,501.91 0.00
4.39 4.39 0.00
4.63 4.63 0.00
73,790.07 19,510.93 0.00

***Balance

6,213.72
1,531.46
208.44
223.82
208.44
52.17
8,438.05

319.40
2,292.24
2,611.64

8,399.87
454.11

8.853.98

9,263.48
4,934.26
18,509.80
1,667.93
34,375.47

54,279.14

25,092

Received from Derrick Smith, Treasurer of City of Muskegon
$ 8,438.05 For County
$9,263.48 For SET
Warrant for the collection of unpaid Personal Property Taxes in the amount

as stated above and

County Treasurer

Tony Moulatsiotis

$ 19,510.93 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes

$0.00 to City Treasurer

* Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.

Derrick Smith City of Muskegon, Treasurer

Office:
Fax:

724-6722
724-6768



