

**Muskegon County Treasurer's Office**

173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer for Return of Delinquent Taxes  
Combined Summer and Winter Tax Rolls

**City of Muskegon - Special Acts  
For Tax Year 2013**

Taxable Value - C E Z	0
Taxable Value - N E Z	166,171
Taxable Value - O P R A	1,890,783

**Grand Total of Specific Zone TV** 2,056,954

	<u>Adj Tax Value</u>	<u>Mill. Rate</u>	<u>Roll Total</u>	<u>Delq Real</u>	<u>Delq Pers &amp; Leased Land</u>	<u>***Balance</u>
County						
County Operating Tax	2,056,954	5.6984	6,286.93	73.21	0.00	6,213.72
Community College	2,056,954	2.2037	2,427.57	896.11	0.00	1,531.46
Quality of Life	2,056,954	0.3000	330.43	121.99	0.00	208.44
Museum	2,056,954	0.3221	354.77	130.95	0.00	223.82
Central Dispatch	2,056,954	0.3000	330.43	121.99	0.00	208.44
Veteran Services	2,056,954	<u>0.0752</u>	<u>82.73</u>	<u>30.56</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>52.17</u>
Total County Tax		8.8994	9,812.86	1,374.81	0.00	8,438.05
Muskegon Intermediate	2,056,954	0.4597	506.30	186.90	0.00	319.40
Muskegon Special Ed.	2,056,954	<u>3.2983</u>	<u>3,633.51</u>	<u>1,341.27</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>2,292.24</u>
Total Intermediate		3.7580	4,139.81	1,528.17	0.00	2,611.64
City of Muskegon Tax	2,056,954	11.0732	13,314.79	4,914.92	0.00	8,399.87
*Property Tax Admin Fee			598.50	144.39	0.00	454.11
Total City of Muskegon Tax		<u>11.0732</u>	<u>13,913.29</u>	<u>5,059.31</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>8,853.98</u>
School District Tax						
State Education Tax	2,056,954	6.0000	9,340.56	77.08	0.00	9,263.48
Muskegon - PRE/MBT Taxable	2,056,954	7.0000	7,821.43	2,887.17	0.00	4,934.26
Muskegon - Non PRE/MBT Taxable	2,056,954	25.0000	26,109.22	7,599.42	0.00	18,509.80
Hackley-Library	2,056,954	2.4000	2,643.88	975.95	0.00	1,667.93
Total School Tax			<u>45,915.09</u>	<u>11,539.62</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>34,375.47</u>
<b>Total of Tax Roll</b>			<b><u>73,781.05</u></b>	<b><u>19,501.91</u></b>	<b><u>0.00</u></b>	<b><u>54,279.14</u></b>
Interest on County July levy			4.39	4.39	0.00	
State Education Tax			4.63	4.63	0.00	
Delinquent Tax, Interest, & Fee Due Units			<b><u>73,790.07</u></b>	<b><u>19,510.93</u></b>	<b><u>0.00</u></b>	

Received from Derrick Smith, Treasurer of City of Muskegon	\$ 19,510.93 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes
as stated above and	\$ 8,438.05 For County
	\$ 9,263.48 For SET
Warrant for the collection of unpaid Personal Property Taxes in the amount	\$ 0.00 to City Treasurer

County Treasurer      Tony Moulatsiotis

Derrick Smith City of Muskegon, Treasurer

\* Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.

Office:      724-6722  
Fax:         724-6768